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DATE TIME 

Saturday 15th May 
11:00am – 12.45pm 
14:00pm – 15:45pm 

Sunday 23rd May 
09:00am – 10:45pm 
15:00pm – 16:45pm 

Saturday 5th June 
11:00am – 12.45pm 
14:00pm – 15:45pm 

Thursday 10th June  19:00pm – 20:45pm 
 

Saturday 19th June 
10:00am – 11:45am 
13:00pm – 14:45pm 

Sunday 20th June 
11:00am – 12.45pm 
14:00pm – 15:45pm 

Thursday 24th June   19:00pm – 20:45pm 
 

Saturday 4th July 
10:00am – 11:45am 
13:00pm – 14:45pm 

Wednesday 7th July 19:00pm – 20:45pm 

Saturday 10th July 
11:00am – 12.45pm 
14:00pm – 15:45pm 

Sunday 11th July 
10:00am – 11:45am 
13:00pm – 14:45pm 

 

VIRTUAL ASSESSMENT 

EVENT 


